
 

 

 

 

7.1. INSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES 

 

7.1.1 Institution has initiated the gender audit and measures for the 

promotion of gender equity during the last five years . 

 

Enclosed below the list of the  FEMALE NCC CADETS from 2018-2024  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FEMALE NCC CADETS 

2018-2019 

SL. NO REGIMENTAL/ ENROLLMENT NO RANK NAME  

1.  KAR/18/SDA100307 CPL DIVYA P 

2.  KAR/18/SDA100307 JOU AYESHA SIDDIQA 

3.  KAR/18/SWA/10069 CDT SNEHA R 

4.  KAR/18/SWA/10070 LCPL DEEPIKA RAJENDRAN 

5.  KAR/18/SWA/10071 CDT PRIYA G 

6.  KAR/18/SWA/10072 CDT KESIYA JOSEPH 

7.  KAR/18/SWA/10073 CDT REVATHI. V 

8.  KAR/18/SWA/10074 CDT ELIZABETH A 

9.  KAR/18/SWA/10075 CDT PREMA. T 

10.  KAR/18/SWA/10076 CDT MANYA 

11.  KAR/18/SWA/10077 CBT JOBEENA 

12.  KAR/18/SWA/1007 CBT MEGA.P 

 

 

 

 



FEMALE NCC CADETS 

2019-2020 

 

SL. NO REGIMENTAL/ ENTROLLMENT NO RANK NAME  

1.  KAR/18/SDA100307 CPL DIVYA P 

2.  KAR/18/SDA100307 JOU AYESHA SIDDIQA 

3.  KAR/18/SWA/10069 CDT SNEHA R 

4.  KAR/18/SWA/10070 LCPL DEEPIKA RAJENDRAN 

5.  KAR/18/SWA/10071 CDT PRIYA G 

6.  KAR/18/SWA/10072 CDT KESIYA JOSEPH 

7.  KAR/18/SWA/10073 CDT REVATHI. V 

8.  KAR/18/SWA/10074 CDT ELIZABETH A 

9.  KAR/18/SWA/10075 CDT PREMA. T 

10.  KAR/18/SWA/10076 CDT MANYA 

11.  KAR/18/SWA/10077 CBT JOBEENA 

12.  KAR/18/SWA/1007 CBT MEGA.P 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FEMALE NCC CADETS 

2020-2021 

SL. NO REGIMENTAL/ ENROLLMENT NO RANK NAME 

1.  KAR/18/SWA/10069 CDT SNEHA R 

2.  KAR/18/SWA/10070 LCPL DEEPIKA RAJENDRAN 

3.  KAR/18/SWA/10071 CDT PRIYA G 

4.  KAR/18/SWA/10072 CDT KESIYA JOSEPH 

5.  KAR/18/SWA/10073 CDT REVATHI. V 

6.  KAR/18/SWA/10074 CDT ELIZABETH A 

7.  KAR/18/SWA/10075 CDT PREMA. T 

8.  KAR/18/SWA/10076 CDT MANYA 

9.  KAR/18/SWA/10077 CBT JOBEENA 

10.  KAR/18/SWA/1007 CBT MEGA.P 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FEMALE NCC CADETS 

2021-2022 

SL. NO REGIMENTAL/ ENROLLMENT NO RANK NAME  

1.  KAR/18/SDA100307 CPL DIVYA P 

2.  KAR/18/SDA100307 JOU AYESHA SIDDIQA 

3.  KAR/18/SWA/10069 CDT SNEHA R 

4.  KAR/18/SWA/10070 LCPL DEEPIKA RAJENDRAN 

5.  KAR/18/SWA/10071 CDT PRIYA G 

6.  KAR/18/SWA/10072 CDT KESIYA JOSEPH 

7.  KAR/18/SWA/10073 CDT REVATHI. V 

8.  KAR/18/SWA/10074 CDT ELIZABETH A 

9.  KAR/18/SWA/10075 CDT PREMA. T 

10.  KAR/18/SWA/10076 CDT MANYA 

11.  KAR/18/SWA/10077 CDT JOBEENA 

12.  KAR/18/SWA/1007 CDT MEGA.P 

13.  KAR/21/SWA/102012 CDT FRINCY ROVENO F 

14.  KAR/21/SWA/102013 CDT MARIA SANJANA. M 

15.  KAR/21/SWA/102014 CDT MARIA SUSHANA. S 

16.  KAR/21/SWA/102015 CDT NIKITHA THOMAS  

17.  KAR/21/SWA/102016 CDT RAKSHITHA A 

18.  KAR/21/SWA/102017 CDT SANDHYA P 

19.  KAR/21/SWA/102018 CDT STEPHY EMMANUEL. E 

 

 

 



FEMALE NCC CADETS 

2022-2023 

SL. NO REGIMENTAL/ ENROLLMENT NO RANK NAME  

1.  KAR/21/SWA/102012 CDT FRINCY ROVENO F 

2.  KAR/21/SWA/102013 CDT MARIA SANJANA. M 

3.  KAR/21/SWA/102014 CDT MARIA SUSHANA. S 

4.  KAR/21/SWA/102015 CDT NIKITHA THOMAS  

5.  KAR/21/SWA/102016 CDT RAKSHITHA A 

6.  KAR/21/SWA/102017 CDT SANDHYA P 

7.  KAR/21/SWA/102018 CDT STEPHY EMMANUEL. E 

8.  KAR/22/SWA/102017 CDT ARUL MARY 

9.  KAR/22/SWA/102018 CDT CHANDA GOAP 

10.  KAR/22/SWA/102019 CDT DEEPIKA M 

11.  KAR/22/SWA/102020 CDT EVANGELINE SHARAN A 

12.  KAR/22/SWA/102021 CDT G. YOGALAKSHMI 

13.  KAR/22/SWA/102022 CDT JACKLINA MARY J 

14.  KAR/22/SWA/102023 CDT MADHURI. S 

15.  KAR/22/SWA/102024 CDT NISHA DAS 

16.  KAR/22/SWA/102025 CDT POOJA 

17.  KAR/22/SWA/102026 CDT SWATHI 

 

 

 



 

FEMALE NCC CADETS 

2023- 2024 

Sl. NO Regimental/ Enrollment No Rank Name  

1.  KAR/21/SWA/102014 CDT MARIA SUSHANA. S 

2.  KAR/21/SWA/102015 CDT NIKITHA THOMAS  

3.  KAR/21/SWA/102016 CDT RAKSHITHA A 

4.  KAR/21/SWA/102017 CDT SANDHYA P 

5.  KAR/21/SWA/102018 CDT STEPHY EMMANUEL. E 

6.  KAR/22/SWA/102017 CDT ARUL MARY 

7.  KAR/22/SWA/102018 CDT CHANDA GOAP 

8.  KAR/22/SWA/102019 CDT DEEPIKA M 

9.  KAR/22/SWA/102020 CDT EVANGELINE SHARAN A 

10.  KAR/22/SWA/102021 CDT G. YOGALAKSHMI 

11.  KAR/22/SWA/102022 CDT JACKLINA MARY J 

12.  KAR/22/SWA/102023 CDT MADHURI. S 

13.  KAR/22/SWA/102024 CDT NISHA DAS 

14.  KAR/22/SWA/102025 CDT POOJA 

15.  KAR/22/SWA/102026 CDT SWATHI 

16.  KA2023SWA039819 CDT SHREE NITHYA 

17.  KA2023SWA039813 CDT CHAITANYA KHALEJA 

18.  KA2023SWA039818 CDT TEJESHWINI S 

 


